Name
Eliza Hill
Eve Craig
Hannah Gannon
Alexis Bradley
Hannah McNeice
Ruby Craig
Katelyn Moore
Sarah Jane

Nicholas Ferguson
Jed Hill
Luke Kelly
Mark Kelly

Lucy McClune
Eva Curran
Aleesha Clayton
Ruby Anne Doran
Cara O'Neil

Archie Tolland
Patrick Heaney
Conor Pierce
Josh Glass
Benji Morton
Matthew Ward
Aidan Fee
Tiarnan Gordon
Nathan Ritchie

Category 1
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Category 2
8

© 0 0 0 0 0 ©

© 0 00 0o

13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Top Score
350
264
222
182
173
157
153
132

170
156
39
25

364
234
220
78
56

426
413
374
288
270
265
251
230
203

Zone Score
347
106
260
276
137
58
35
22

44
160

290
181
105
33
22

325
415
382
183
181
32
305

21



Matthew Major

Lucy Shilliday
Amber Burns
Ellie Lawrence
Bethani Gourlay
Celine Mitchell
Judith Bell
Lucy Tyrrell
Niamh Lundy
Karen Tang
Laura Boyce
Aoife McAllister
Sasha
Melanie Millar
Sarah Marshall

Alex Harte
Luke Lockhart
Jon Cheung
Peter Douglas
Matthew Maguire
Jia Liang Lee
Issac Hogg
Jamie Brown
Dean Mulligan
Dylan Tang
Andrew Shilliday
James Wong
Declan Moore

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

13

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

185

320
318
287
242
208
203
190
189
185
184
132
122
73
68

390
380
369
366
366
358
358
355
352
349
344
344
334

48

127
32

102
149

26
21

24
41
89

42

39
73
68

234

150
106
41
105
43
139



Owen johnston
Killian Sandercok
Robert Hall
Emmet Burns
Ruari Burns
Matthew Hall
Joshua Khairuddin
Matthew Craig
Conor Lynn
Daniel Louday
Rory Magowan
Ashton Weaver
Conor Evans
Ruairi Caldwell
David McCartney
Conor Watters
James Hanna
Luke Roantree
Luke Balfoar
Michael Colligan
Niall McSherry
Lorcan Murnghan
Josh Betts
Fearghal Creagh
Pau McGlinchey
Tom
Robert Millar
Comac McCrudden
Connor Stewart
Renaldas Nauseda

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

328
314
312
309
294
294
288
279
277
275
272
265
258
256
253
251
250
246
245
245
245
240
236
236
236
234
233
230
229
229

78
282
68
143
154
97

175
194
161
73

151
122
91

92
92
151
137

90
59

25
98
251
32



Steven Witherspoon
Joseph Mulholland
Joshua Bingham
Oisin Gordon
Jack Morrow
Michael Upritchard
John - Francis Murphy
Nico Ganacias
John Jimmer
Alexander Fleming
Matthew Simpson
Sean Evans
Ryan Irwin
Michael Giffen - McCloskey
Peter Stent
Chris Ganacias
Oisin Gordon
Curt Douglas
Matthew McMaster
Adam Beggs
Conor Mulholland
Phiip Marley

Hannah Jones
Anne Marie Wallace
Marie-Therese
Sivia Vila
Kate Young
Maggie Cheung
Amy Morton

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

226
217
215
215
214
208
204
203
201
200
193
168
168
168
154
131
124
123
95

73

65

56

329
249
231
221
219
192
104

53

43

88

47

30

60

92

60

65

27

100

124

103

78

68



Sarah - Jane Haslett

Jake Haddock
Kyle Stewart
Matt Adair
Andy McClure
Ciaran Oloan
James McConaghy
Peter Soutar
Ryan Thompson
Niall Lindsay
Sean O'Sullivan
Gavin Hutchinson
Andrew Kernohan
Eoin Bradley
Ronan Duddy
Ryan Chambers
James McClelland
Andy Brown
Ricardo Aroca
James Reid
Adrian Curran
Nicholas Ryder Martyn
Con Boyle
John Gaskin
Emmett Kelly
Paul Whittle
Ben Simpson
Peter Reid

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

87

420
400
389
386
381
377
374
372
365
349
346
346
338
333
306
296
266
244
241
238
224
208
203
197
193
156
108

112
89
86

89
230
297
248
277
113
113
252
41
99
103
55

118
25



Jenna Hall
Julie Winfield
Rowena Baker
Victoria Hill
Bethan Curry

Mark Haslett
Collin Jellie
Rodeny Moore
Chris Kelly
Steven Boyd
Adrian Mullan
David McNeice
Kieran Ferguson
lan McKinney
Keith Browne
Martin Shilliday

Sarah Elliott
Angela Hodkinson
Christine Moohead

Nikki Elliott

Patricia Cooke

Richard Baker

John Marshall

Paul Halstead
Rob Brown
lan Lawler
Greg Miller

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

229
219
190
190
176

420
347
343
321
268
239
232
225
211
206
108

219
208
130
107
87

362
283
265
264
222
221

147
63
26
24

370
42
108
296
118
54
77

51
38

164
26
17
43
52

108
63
56
126
79



Peter Henry

Martin Manson
Kevin Napier
John Mansfield
David Marshall

Carla Mullarky
Ciara Lawler
Amelie Stronge
Erin Weir
Amy Faerwear

Michael O'Neill
Philip Murphy
Mark Scanlon
Conor Orr
Dominic Burns
Zach McClune
Jamie Stewart
Eddie Cooper
Will Devlin
Donal McNairney
Calum Lecky
Euan Mclntosh
Glen Sefton
Patrick Stuart

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

50

60
60
60
60

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

208

305
231
213
208

416
377
374
245
225

474
473
467
466
456
423
422
387
384
327
319
315
299
278

75
109

335
133
124
234
187

207
46
415
91

82
39
73
228
242
181



